
ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE – MAY 2021 

 Term’s 6th & 7th 

17-05-2021 Monday ENT ASOM Dr. B.C. Patil 10-11am 

17-05-2021 Monday Psychiatry Dementia Dr. G.R. Harshe 11.15-12.15pm 

18-05-2021 Tuesday Opthalm Investigations & principles of 
management of uveitis 

Dr. Supriya Patil 10-11am 

18-05-2021 Tuesday Radiology Hepato-Biliary System, Pancreas 
Conventional + USG 

 Dr. P. Nagure 11.15-12.15pm 

19-05-2021 Wed.  Anesthesia  Epidural anesthesia Dr. Sahastrabudhe 10-11am 

19-05-2021 Wed.  PSM Introduction to NCD, Obesity Dr. J.U. Yadav 11.15-12.15pm 

20-05-2021 Thurs.  ENT Neoplasm Of Sinuses (Other Than 
Maxilla) 

Dr. Varute  10-11am 

20-05-2021 Thurs.  PSM Intro. Epidemiology + def. 
epidemiological Triad Dr. P.A. Potdar 

11.15-12.15pm 

21-05-2021 Friday Dermat  Structure and functions of skin and 
adnexa  

DR JADHAV 10-11am 

21-05-2021 Friday Opthalm Proptosis – Aetiology, Clinical 
evaluation inv. & principles of 
management 

Dr. Shadakshari  11.15-12.15pm 

24-05-2021 Monday ENT Otitis Media With Effusion Dr. B.C. Patil 10-11am 

24-05-2021 Monday Psychiatry Anxiety / Panic Dr. Kaveri 11.15-12.15pm 

25-05-2021 Tuesday Opthalm Acute & chronic iridocyclitis Dr. Supriya Patil 10-11am 

25-05-2021 Tuesday Radiology Uroradiology – CONVENT + 
PROCEDURE 

Dr. Dilip Shah 11.15-12.15pm 

27-05-2021 Thurs.  ENT Carcinoma Of Nasopharynx And Nose Dr. Varute 10-11am 

27-05-2021 Thurs.  PSM Measurements in epidemiology Dr. P.A. Potdar 11.15-12.15pm 

28-05-2021 Friday Dermat  Parasitic infestations Dr. Ranade 10-11am 

28-05-2021 Friday Opthalm Dacryocystitis – Acute & chronic Dr.Shadakshari 11.15-12.15pm 

29-05-2021 Saturday  Dermat  Cutaneous pyogenic infections and cutaneous 
tuberculosis 

Dr. Jadhav 10-11am 

29-05-2021 Saturday Dental Biomaterials used in Dentistry.   Dr. Pritam Lad 11.15-12.15pm 

31-05-2021 Monday ENT CSOM – Safe Dr. B.C. Patil 10-11am 

31-05-2021 Monday Psychiatry ECT / Pharmacotherapy Dr. Devarat 11.15-12.15pm 

 


